Załącznik Nr 1

do Uchwały Nr 301/XXI/2016 Rady Gminy Lesznowola

z dnia 13 lipca 2016r. 

	Lp.
	Nazwa obrębu ewidencyjnego
	Numer

ewidencyjny

działki
	Stan prawny

działki
	Nazwa ulicy

	1.
	Wólka Kosowska
	        101/5
       101/11

       105/10

       105/17

       109/15

       109/30
	właściciel:
Gmina Lesznowola
	 Pomarańczy     


